FEATURES

e Designed for recessed installation

85

[

84mm

Cutout Width

e Purpose-made diffusers using a unique optic recipe

IP20 rated

DIFFUSED OUTPUTS
LLE GEN5 HE/HO
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3 LED 3 x 280mm HE
Modules
3 x 280mm HE
. 3 x 280mm HE
3000K
3 x 280mm HE
3000K
cer 3 X 280mm HO
3 X 280mm HO
. 3 X 280mm HO
875mm
Luminaire 3 X 280mm HO

Lengths made to order to suit your project
Joinable in up to max 3m module lengths
Incorporates industry—leading LED light sources

High Efficiency
High Efficiency
High Efficiency
High Efficiency
High Output
High Output
High Output
High Output
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300mA
350mA
400mA
450mA
300mA
350mA
400mA
450mA

info@Iluxfx.com.au

03 9417 6986

COLOUR TEMPERATURE

2700K
3000K
4000K
Tuneable White
RGBW
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DIMMING OPTIONS
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Bluetooth [
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FINISHES

B oo
L1  White

‘ [0  Anodized Aluminium
Custom

PLEASE SPECIFY COLOUR

N 1071

131 1241

151 1423
171 1585
22.2 2143
26.2 2481
30.2 2846
34.2 3170





